|start_date

|(Multiple Items)

Trips

Month
2024
Oct
Nov
Dec
2025
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Grand Total

Route, Series
RED

3000 6000 | 7000|3000 |6000 7000 13000 /6000 7000 |3000 |6000 7000|3000 _|6000 | 7000

YA
56%
57%
58%
51%
52%
54%
54%
55%
60%
58%
51%
40%
40%
53%

6%
3%
5%
9%
6%
5%
7%
7%
6%
7%
9%
3%
6%
3%
6%

37%
40%
38%
33%
43%
44%
38%
38%
39%
33%
33%
46%
54%
56%
41%

YELLOW

3000

6000

7000

6%
7%
8%
4%
12%
3%
3%
8%
5%
12%
10%
18%
22%
25%

25%
25%
29%
22%
24%
23%
24%
27%
17%
22%
30%
25%
24%
25%

69%
68%
62%
74%
64%
74%
73%
65%
77%
66%
60%
57%
55%
51%

11%

24%

65%




