start\_date (Multiple Items)

Trips	Route, Series																	
	BLUE			GREEN			ORANGE			RED			SILVER			YELLOW		
Month	3000	6000	7000	3000	6000	7000	3000	6000	7000	3000	6000	7000	3000	6000	7000	3000	6000	7000
2024	9%	9%	83%	1%	43%	56%	10%	2%	88%	57%	6%	37%	8%	3%	89%	6%	25%	69%
Oct	10%	9%	81%	2%	41%	57%	14%	2%	84%	56%	3%	40%	10%	3%	87%	7%	25%	68%
Nov	10%	7%	83%	1%	50%	49%	9%	1%	90%	57%	5%	38%	8%	3%	88%	8%	29%	62%
Dec	7%	9%	84%	0%	39%	61%	8%	2%	90%	58%	9%	33%	6%	3%	91%	4%	22%	74%
2025	11%	7%	83%	3%	39%	58%	9%	3%	88%	51%	6%	43%	10%	4%	87%	12%	24%	64%
Jan	4%	8%	88%	0%	45%	55%	7%	4%	89%	52%	5%	44%	5%	4%	91%	3%	23%	74%
Feb	5%	8%	87%	1%	38%	61%	4%	2%	93%	54%	7%	38%	4%	4%	92%	3%	24%	73%
Mar	6%	8%	85%	3%	28%	69%	7%	5%	88%	54%	7%	38%	5%	5%	90%	8%	27%	65%
Apr	7%	5%	88%	1%	41%	58%	11%	4%	85%	55%	6%	39%	7%	4%	89%	5%	17%	77%
May	8%	4%	88%	0%	38%	61%	7%	2%	92%	60%	7%	33%	6%	1%	93%	12%	22%	66%
Jun	10%	6%	84%	1%	26%	73%	8%	2%	90%	58%	9%	33%	10%	3%	87%	10%	30%	60%
Jul	13%	7%	80%	5%	38%	57%	8%	2%	90%	51%	3%	46%	12%	6%	83%	18%	25%	57%
Aug	18%	6%	76%	7%	55%	38%	13%	4%	83%	40%	6%	54%	22%	4%	74%	22%	24%	55%
Sep	21%	8%	71%	4%	42%	54%	16%	3%	81%	40%	3%	56%	14%	5%	81%	25%	25%	51%
<b>Grand Total</b>	10%	<b>7</b> %	83%	2%	40%	58%	9%	3%	88%	53%	6%	41%	9%	4%	87%	11%	24%	65%